
 
 

Municipal Staff 

 

James O’Toole, City Manager – citymanager@escanaba.org  (906) 786-9402 

 

Robert Valentine, Human Resource Director/City Treasurer – hr@escanaba.org  (906) 786-0552 

 

William Farrell, City Engineer/Public Works Superintendent – publicworks@escanaba.org  

(906) 786-1842 

 

Robert Richards, City Clerk – clerk@escanaba.org  (906) 786-1194 

 

Michael Dewar, City Controller – controller@escanaba.org  (906) 786-0605 

 

Carolyn Stacey, Library Director – cstacey@escanabalibrary.org (906) 789-7323 

 

Thomas Penegor, Recreation Director – recreation@escanaba.org  (906) 786-4141 

 

Ken Vanderlinden, Public Safety Director – publicsafety@escanaba.org  (906) 786-5911 

Ken Vanderlinden, Delta County Central Dispatch Director 

 

Jeff Lampi, Water/Wastewater Superintendent – water@escanaba.org  (906) 786-3291 and (906) 

786-1301 

 

Mike Furmanski, Electric Superintendent – cityelectric@escanaba.org  (906) 786-0061 

 

Daina Norden, City Assessor – assessor@escanaba.org  (906) 786-9402 
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